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Athletic Director: Tim Zbytniewski
W: 262-677-9353
E: tzbytniewski@lwlhs.com

FALL SPORTS SPRING SPORTS

Cross Country: Becca Gosselin Baseball: Ben Rennicke
E: rgosselin1994@gmail.com E: baseballcoach@lwlhs.com

Football: Tim Zbytniewski Golf: Melissa Greener
E: tzbytniewski@lwlhs.com E: mgreener@lwlhs.com

Boys Soccer: Bryan Oechsner Girls Soccer: Chuck Luedtke
E: boechsner@lwlhs.com E: chuckluedtke@gmail.com

Girls Volleyball: Selah Batansila Softball: Max Fischer
E: selahgbat@gmail.com E: mfishcer@lwlhs.com

WINTER SPORTS Track & Field: Eric Everts
E: eeverts@fils.org

Boys Basketball: Jake Holton
E: jholton@lwlhs.com

Girls Basketball: Rachel Mindham
E: rmindham@lwlhs.com

Dance: Anna Krafft
E: akrafft@lwlhs.com

Wrestling: Nick Dummann
E: ndummann@fils.org


